LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHALLENGE SENIORS DE LA VILLE
DE TROYES LABEL A

27.10.2024

Epreuves

-52 L 4
NC NAHOUM Marie Charlotte (92, IDF) J.C.DE SURESNES

-57 -
NC MONERET Lea (92, IDF) J.C.DE SURESNES

-63 .

(+20pts) COUILLARD Myriam (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES

NC 10ptsy HORVAIS Melanie (92, IDF) ACBB BOULOGNE

-60 -
NC GELIN Maxime (92, IDF) CSM CLAMART
NC PORCHER Thibault (92, IDF) ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

-66 -

(+20pts) LECLERC Evan (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES
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(+34 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

T (+14 pts)

NC

MIVOVAN Adrian (92, IDF)

BRIDE Damien (92, IDF)

BELFOUEL Zackaria (92, IDF)
AMON Mathis (92, IDF)
CAROLY Kindy (92, IDF)
CARRAYROU Mateo (92, IDF)

MOADAB Raphael (92, IDF)

FORET Louis (92, IDF)

ONANA Aristide Raoul (92, IDF)

RIO Mael (92, IDF)

KACI Yann (92, IDF)

TONYE Gaston Loic (92, IDF)

HAMEL Simon (92, IDF)

CHAOUANE Ariles (92, IDF)

+100
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A.M ASNIERES
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